
Senior Boy Points

Tie-Down Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Cody Troyer 411 64 74 0 74 0 63 73 63
Harris Dooley 384 54 0 74 44 53 53 33 73
Dillon Jones 364 74 34 0 14 63 73 53 53
Sam Cowart 301 0 64 24 64 73 13 63
Ryon Ramsey 196 0 0 54 0 43 43 23 33
Jeb Stewart 168 34 0 44 24 0 23 0 43
Clarke Gordon 140 0 0 64 0 0 33 43 0
Preston Day 92 0 44 14 34 0 0
Petey Tomlinson 88 0 0 34 54 0 0
Braeden Cooper 78 24 54 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cole Thomas 57 44 0 0 0 0 13 0
Roper Stoots 24 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wade Mosley 14 14 0 0 0 0 0
Brennan Tomlinson 0 0 0 0 0 0
Briar Mabry 0 0 0 0 0
Call Mosley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chase Graves 0 0 0
Colby Dodson 0 0 0
Lane Greer 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ty Edmondson 0 0 0 0 0



Steer Wrestling Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Chase Graves 0 0 0
Dillon Jones 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Greer 0 0 0 0 0



Bull Riding Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Peyton Fowler 217 0 0 72 72 73 0
Clay Smith 145 72 0 0 73
Blake Odom 72 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Dempsey 63 0 0 0 63
Blake Young 62 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Parker Reed 62 0 0 62 0 0 0
Aubrey Burt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jacob "Jbird" Jenkins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jackson Lepard 0 0 0 0
JT Brown 0 0 0
Joey Redditt 0 0 0
Curt Todd 0 0 0
Wyatt Chamberlain 0 0 0 0
Wyatt Townsend 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



All-Around Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Harris Dooley 885 174 55 100 111 172 88 97 88
Cody Troyer 791 79 174 56 74 129 119 97 63
Dillon Jones 589 104 89 0 14 63 73 122 124
Sam Cowart R 482 0 79 75 110 73 13 132
Clarke Gordon R 477 65 0 64 66 75 109 43 55
Sky Neal 396 90 75 0 26 65 140
Brennan Tomlinson 376 25 75 75 36 65 100
Ryon Ramsey R 367 0 15 54 57 97 43 23 78
Jeb Stewart 354 34 0 69 100 0 38 0 113
Petey Tomlinson 330 65 0 0 80 75 110
Call Mosley R 323 35 0 111 73 44 0 35 25
Jake Brewer 311 0 65 65 27 34 55 0 65
Braeden Cooper R 310 24 54 0 76 25 41 0 90
Preston Day 297 55 44 0 34 89 75
Peyton Fowler R 296 0 65 72 72 87 0
Cole Thomas 292 59 0 0 46 0 0 112 75
Josh Brewer R 284 0 65 65 0 34 55 0 65
Stephen Dooley 269 75 0 0 0 64 51 64 15
Blake Young 263 152 0 0 0 0 56 55 0
Colt Gibbs 257 100 77 65 15
John Carter Arender R 257 100 77 65 15
Boyd Clem R 215 0 35 46 0 15 75 44 0
Luke Sanders R 194 0 50 0 0 99 0 45
Sackett Vickers R 166 66 0 0 66 34 0
Drew Smith R 156 0 45 56 0 55 0 0
Peyton Thompson 153 0 25 54 0 74 0
Clay Smith R 145 72 0 0 73
Ty Edmondson 134 55 65 0 0 14 0
Win Mardis R 125 0 25 55 0 0 45 0 0
Hayes Holland 121 0 0 0 66 0 0 0 55
Tyson Etheridge R 110 0 45 0 65 0 0 0
Briar Mabry R 107 0 0 91 16
Colby Dodson R 107 91 16
Luke Bigham R 107 35 0 0 37 0 0 35 0
Dez Bradley R 102 0 45 57 0 0 0
Roper Stoots R 94 45 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wade Mosley 92 14 0 0 17 0 36 0 25
Bryce Graves R 75 75 0
Chase Graves R 75 75 0
John Perry 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 0
Blake Odom 72 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Austin Davis 70 45 0 0 25 0 0
Lane Dempsey R 63 0 0 63
Parker Reed R 62 0 0 62 0 0 0
Blake Lyons R 56 0 56 0 0 0 0
Preston McDaniels R 56 0 56 0 0 0 0
Wyatt Dauler 55 55 0 0 0
Jacob Perry 50 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0
Garrett Pittman 44 0 0 44 0
Spencer Meredith R 27 0 27 0 0



JT Brown 0 0 0
Curt Todd R 0 0 0
Joey Redditt R 0 0 0
Aubrey Burt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Austyn Ford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Collin Walters R 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jackson Lepard R 0 0 0 0
Jacob "Jbird" Jenkins R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Greer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wyatt Chamberlain R 0 0 0 0
Wyatt Townsend R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


